Write to:

The Municipal Manager Leentjiesklip Holiday Resort Private Bag X12 VREDENBURG 7380

Leentjiesklip Holiday Resort



Tel: 022 772 2461

Туре	In Season	Out of Season
	December to 15 January, Cape school holidays (excl. June/July), Easter weekends, long weekends (excl. long weekends in June/July)	Period out of in-season
Seafront Site	R209.00	R154.00
Normal Site	R200.00	R129.00
Site with own Ablution	R282.00	R225.00
For the 2 nd tent	R14.00	R14.00
For the 3 rd tent	R27.00	R27.00
Day Visitors (No day camping)	R26.00 per vehicle R12.00 per adult (18 years +)	R26.00 per vehicle R12.00 per adult (18 years +)
Monthly Tariff (3 month maximum)	R3 109.00	R3 109.00
Registered Caravan Clubs		R52.00

- Only 4 persons per site (children under 12 excluded). R44 extra per person. Maximum of 6 persons per site.
- Tariffs above are per night. 14% VAT included. Tariffs valid from 01/08/2015 till 31/07/2016.
- 20% discount for pensioners (out of season only)